
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

No. 
89 
64 
96 
16 

10 
44 

Name 
Joel Laub 
Alessandro Giganti 
Kruz Maddison 
Gabriella Giganti 

Mahdi Salem 
Connor Raymond 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
10 
10 

9 
8 

7 

Diff 

37.672 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:00.590 
9:38.262 
9:33.450 
9:33.843 

7:28.891 

Best Tm 
52.729 
54.385 
52.662 

1:02.917 

54.453 

Sponsor 
WrenchRite Racing 
Giga Racing 
Madd Will Racing 
Giga Racing 

HistoricGP 
American Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/23/2023 3:34:02 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

37.672 

Avg. Speed 

35.295 

Best Lap Tm 

52.662 

Best Speed 

36.231 

Best Lap by 

96 - Kruz Maddison 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

160 Ohvale 

Round 10 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:24:00 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/23/2023 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
55 
91 
99 

Name 
Ryder Davis 
Joshua Raymond 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
10 

9 
9 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
8:32.790 
8:52.534 
9:34.402 

Best Tm 
50.267 
51.492 
51.268 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 
American Racing 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/23/2023 2:34:06 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

37.208 

Best Lap Tm 

50.267 

Best Speed 

37.957 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

190 Ohvale 

Round 10 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:23:26 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/23/2023 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
26 

422 
403 

Name 
Cruise Texter 
Chase Jazikoff 
Carina Tancredi 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 

Diff 

32.465 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
6:09.405 
6:41.870 
7:25.875 

Best Tm 
1:03.084 
1:12.108 
1:43.810 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
Apex Racing 
CZM Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/23/2023 2:51:33 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

32.465 

Avg. Speed 

25.825 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.084 

Best Speed 

30.245 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 50 

Round 10 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:43:56 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/23/2023 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
46 
89 
24 
95 

111 

Name 
Jacob Davis 
Joel Laub 
Cole Varnes 
Caleb Barrow 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.107 
40.081 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
6:33.183 
6:33.290 
7:13.264 
7:00.968 
6:48.639 

Best Tm 
53.761 
53.991 

1:00.090 
1:07.926 

58.486 

Sponsor 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
WrenchRite Racing 
Varnes Racing 
Sinister  Minis Squad 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/23/2023 2:13:49 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.107 

Avg. Speed 

33.969 

Best Lap Tm 

53.761 

Best Speed 

35.490 

Best Lap by 

46 - Jacob Davis 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 110 

Round 10  Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:06:21 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/23/2023 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
99 
24 
73 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Cole Varnes 
Logan Barrow 

Make 
HON 
YAM 
HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

34.634 
1:03.185 

Total Tm 
7:33.693 
8:08.327 
8:36.878 

Best Tm 
1:03.178 
1:09.081 
1:11.307 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Varnes Racing 
Sinister Minis Squad  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/23/2023 3:13:19 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

34.634 

Avg. Speed 

29.438 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.178 

Best Speed 

30.200 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 125 

Round 10 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:04:28 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/23/2023 15:20 


	160 Ohvale - Round 10 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Round 10 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Round 10 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Round 10  Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Round 10 Race 1 - RaceReduced

