



160 Ohvale

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 10 Race 1

9/23/2023 15:40

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:24:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	89	Joel Laub	OHV	10		9:00.590	52.729	WrenchRite Racing
2	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	10	37.672	9:38.262	54.385	Giga Racing
3	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:33.450	52.662	Madd Will Racing
4	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	8	2 Laps	9:33.843	1:02.917	Giga Racing
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 8 Laps)						
	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	7	3 Laps	7:28.891	54.453	HistoricGP
	44	Connor Raymond	OHV					American Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
37.672	35.295	52.662	36.231	96 - Kruz Maddison	_
Pace Director					Orbito

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/23/2023 3:34:02 PM









190 Ohvale NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 10 Race 1 9/23/2023 14:40

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:23:26

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	10		8:32.790	50.267	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	9	1 Lap	8:52.534	51.492	American Racing
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:34.402	51.268	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	37.208	50.267	37.957	55 - Ryder Davis	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/23/2023 2:34:06 PM









Stock 50 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 10 Race 1 9/23/2023 15:00

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:43:56

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON	5		6:09.405	1:03.084	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
2	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	5	32.465	6:41.870	1:12.108	Apex Racing
3	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	4	1 Lap	7:25.875	1:43.810	CZM Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
32.465	25.825	1:03.084	30.245	26 - Cruise Texter	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/23/2023 2:51:33 PM









Stock 110 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 10 Race 1 9/23/2023 14:20

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:06:21

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	7		6:33.183	53.761	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
2	89	Joel Laub	KAW	7	0.107	6:33.290	53.991	WrenchRite Racing
3	24	Cole Varnes	KAW	7	40.081	7:13.264	1:00.090	Varnes Racing
4	95	Caleb Barrow	KAW	5	2 Laps	7:00.968	1:07.926	Sinister Minis Squad
5	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	4	3 Laps	6:48.639	58.486	Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.107	33.969	53.761	35.490	46 - Jacob Davis	_
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/23/2023 2:13:49 PM









Stock 125 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 10 Race 1 9/23/2023 15:20

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:04:28

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	7		7:33.693	1:03.178	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
2	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	7	34.634	8:08.327	1:09.081	Varnes Racing
3	73	Logan Barrow	HON	7	1:03.185	8:36.878	1:11.307	Sinister Minis Squad

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
34.634	29.438	1:03.178	30.200	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	_
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/23/2023 3:13:19 PM



